
Course # Advanced Placement Exams (911119)

AP 
Grade 

Require
ment Credits ESU Equivalent Course  (CEEB 911119) AttributeAttributeAttributeAttribute ONGER OFFERED

AP 3400 Art - Two Dimensional Design 3 3 ART 153: GN Two Dimensional Design AFA A HUFA
AP 3500 Art - Three Dimensional Design 3 3 ELEC 299: Art 3D Design
AP 3600 Art - Drawing 3 3 ART 151: GN Basic Drawing AFA A HUFA
AP 0100 Art- Art History 3 3 ART 101: GN: Introduction to Art AFA A HUFA
AP 0200 Biology 3 4 BIOL 114: GN Introduction to Biology I BBI NSBI

AP 0200 Biology 4 or 5 4
BIOL 114: GN Introduction to Biology I     (BBI,NSBI)                                          
BIOL 115: GE Introduction to Biology II      (NSBI) NSBI

AP 0300 Calculus AB 3 4 MATH 140: GN Calculus I BMA NSMA
AP 0400 Calculus BC 3 4 MATH 140: GN Calculus I BMA NSMA
AP 0400 Calculus BC 4 or 5 4 MATH 141: GN Calculus II BMA NSMA
AP 0500 Chemistry 3 3 Chem 121: GN General Chemistry I BCH NSCH

1 CHEM 123: GN General Chemistry I Lab BCH NSCH
AP 0700 Computer Science A 3 4 CPSC 130: GN Introduction to Computer Programming I BCS NSCS
AP 0700 Computer Science A 4 or 5 3 CPSC 131: Introduction to Computer Programming II NSCS
AP 4300 Computer Science Principals 3 4 CPSC 199: GE: Comp Sci Principals NSCS
AP 2300 Economics-Macroeconomics 3 3 ECON 111: GN Principals of Macroeconomics SSEC CEC G
SP 2400 Economics-Microeconomics 3 3 ECON 112: GN Principals of Microeconomics SSEC CEC G
AP 0900 English Language/Composition 3 3 ENGL 103: English Composition

AP 1000 English Literature/Composition 3 3
ENGL 162: GN Introduction of Literary Analysis and 
Interpretation HUEN AEL C

AP 1100 Environmental Science 3 3 BIOL 104: GN Human Ecology NSBI BBI
AP 1200 European History 3 3 HIST 272: GN Modern European History SSHI CHI G
AP 0600 Chinese Language 3 3 MLCH 116: GN: Chinese I HUFA AML C G
AP 1300 French Language 3 3 MLFR 214: GE French III HUFL ADV
AP 1300 French Language 4 or 5 3 MLFR 215: GE French IV HUFL ADV
AP 1400 French Literature 4 or 5 3 MLFR 215: GE French IV HUFL ADV
AP 1500 German Language 3 3 MLGR 214: GE: German III HUFL ADV
AP 1500 German Language 4 or 5 3 MLGR 214: GE: German III HUFL ADV

3 MLGR 215: German IV ADV
AP 1900 Italian Language 3 3 MLIT 214: GE: Italian III HUFL
AP 2000 Japanese Language & Culture 3 3 MLJA 116: GN: Japanese I HUFL AML C G
AP 1700 Government & Politics US 3 3 POLS 120: American Government SSPS CPS G
AP 1600 Government & Politics, Comparative 3 3 POLS 120: American Government SSPS CPS G

3 MLLN 221: Reading Latin ADV
AP 2500 Music Theory 3 3 MUS 101: GN: Fundamentals Music HUFA AFA A
AP 3900 Physics 1: Algebra Based 3 4 PHYS 131: GN Fundamental Physics I NSPH BPH
AP 4000 Physics II: Algebra Based 3 4 Phys 132: GE Fundamental Physics II NSPH ADVD
AP 2800 Physics C: Mechanics 3 4 PHYS 161: GN Physics I NSPH BPH
AP 2700 Physics C: E & M 3 4 PHYS 162: GE: Physics II NSPH ADVD
AP 2900 Psychology INTRO 3 3 PSY 100: GN: General Psychology NSPS BPS
AP 2900 Spanish Language 4 or 5 3 MLSP 215: GE Spanish IV HUFL ADV
AP 3200 Spanish Literature 3 3 MLSP 221 Reading Spanish ADV
AP 3200 Spanish Literature 4 or 5 3 MLSP 221 Reading Spanish ADV

3 MLSP 215: GE Spanish IV HUFL ADV
AP 3100 Spanish Language 3 3 MLSP 214: GN Spanish III HUFL ADV
AP 3100 Spanish Language 4 or 5 3 MLSP 214: GN Spanish III HUFL ADV

3 MLSP 215: GE Spanish IV HUFL ADV
AP 3300 Statistics 3 3 Math 110: GN General Statistics NSMA BMA M
AP 3700 US History 3 3 HIST 141: US History to 1877 SSHI CHI G
AP 3800 World History 3 3 HIST 112: GE Modern World Civilization, 1300-1914 SSHI

AP 1800 Human Geography 3 3 GEOG 110: GN: Cultural Geography SSGE CGE G
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